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Microsemi
RF POWER TRANSISTOR
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MAGNET CYLINDRICAL ALNICO AXIAL
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86305 pcs
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0.098" Dia x 0.500" H (2.50mm x 12.7mm)

Cylindrical

374-1129

374-1310

374-1310-ND
4003004015-ND
ALNICO500 2.5X12.7MM
ALNICO50025X127MM
Q1159549

1 (Unlimited)

Alnico 5 (AINiCo)

Axial

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
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MAGNET CYLINDRICAL ALNICO AXIAL
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